
Date Sport League Match Time

Wednesday, June 14 Soccer UEFA Nations League Netherlands vs Croatia 21:45

Thursday, June 15,
2023

Soccer UEFA Nations League Spain vs Italy 21:00

Friday, June 16, 2023 Soccer European Qualifiers Malta vs England 21:45

Sunday, June 18, 2023

Soccer
UEFA Nations League
(Final))

- 21:45

F1 Canadian GP Circuit Gilles Villeneuve 21:00

Live Streaming at the Community Hub
JUNE SCHEDULE



JULY SCHEDULE
Date Sport League Match Time

Sunday, July 2, 2023 F1 Australian  GP Red Bull Ring 16:00

Monday, July 3, 2023 Tennis Wimbledon Gentlemen’s and Ladies’ Singles First Round TBD

Tuesday, July 4, 2023 Tennis Wimbledon Gentlemen’s and Ladies’ Singles First Round TBD

Wednesday, July 5, 2023 Tennis Wimbledon
Gentlemen’s and Ladies’ Singles Second Round
Gentlemen's & Ladies' Doubles First Round

TBD

Thursday, July 6, 2023 Tennis Wimbledon
Gentlemen’s and Ladies’ Singles Second Round
Gentlemen's & Ladies' Doubles First Round

TBD

Friday, July 7, 2023 Tennis Wimbledon
Gentlemen’s and Ladies’ Singles Third Round
Gentlemen's & Ladies' Doubles Second Round

TBD

Saturday, July 8, 2023 Tennis Wimbledon
Gentlemen’s and Ladies’ Singles Third Round
Gentlemen's & Ladies' Doubles Second Round

TBD

Sunday, July 9, 2023 Tennis Wimbledon
Gentlemen’s and Ladies’ Singles Fourth Round
Gentlemen's & Ladies' Doubles Third Round

TBD



JULY SCHEDULE
Date Sport League Match Time

Sunday, July 9, 2023 F1 British GP Silverstone Circuit 17:00

Monday, July 10, 2023 Tennis Wimbledon
Gentlemen’s and Ladies’ Singles Fourth Round
Gentlemen's & Ladies' Doubles Third Round

TBD

Tuesday, July 11, 2023 Tennis Wimbledon
Gentlemen’s and Ladies’ Singles Quarter-finals
Gentlemen's & Ladies’ Doubles Quarter-finals

TBD

Wednesday, July 12, 2023 Tennis Wimbledon
Gentlemen’s and Ladies’ Singles Quarter-finals
Gentlemen's & Ladies’ Doubles Quarter-finals

TBD

Thursday, July 13, 2023 Tennis Wimbledon
Ladies’ Singles Semi-finals 
Gentlemen's Doubles Semi-finals

TBD

Friday, July 14, 2023 Tennis Wimbledon
Gentlemen’s Singles Semi-finals
Ladies' Doubles Semi-finals

TBD

Saturday, July 15, 2023 Tennis Wimbledon
Ladies’ Singles Final
Gentlemen's Doubles Final

TBD

Sunday, July 16, 2023 Tennis Wimbledon
Gentlemen’s Singles Final
Ladies' Doubles Final

TBD



Date Sport League Match Time

Monday, July 17, 2023 Golf
The Open
Championship

- TBD

Tuesday, July 18, 2023 Golf
The Open
Championship

- TBD

Wednesday, July 19,
2023

Golf
The Open
Championship

- TBD

Thursday, July 20, 2023 Soccer

FIFA WWC

Netherlands VS Norway 10:00

Australia VS Republic of Ireland 13:00

Arab Club
Championship

Al Ahli Tripoli VS Al Hilal Riyadh 18:00

Friday, July 21, 2023 Golf
The Open
Championship

- TBD

JULY SCHEDULE



Date Sport League Match Time

Friday, July 21, 2023 Soccer FIFA WWC

Nigeria VS Canada 5:30

Philipines VS Switzerland 8:00

Spain VS Costa Rica 10:30

Saturday, July 22, 2023

Golf
The Open
Championship

- TBD

Soccer FIFA WWC

United States VS Vietnam 4:00

Zambia VS Japan 10:00

England VS Haiti 12:30

Denmark VS China 15:00

JULY SCHEDULE



Date Sport League Match Time

Sunday, July 23, 2023

Golf
The Open
Championship

- TBD

Soccer FIFA WWC

Sweden VS South Africa 8:00

Netherlands VS Portugal 10:30

France VS Jamaica 13:00

F1 Hungarian GP Hungaroring 16:00

Monday, July 24, 2023 Soccer FIFA WWC

Italy VS Argentina 9:00

Germany VS Morocco 11:30

Brazil VS Panama 14:00

JULY SCHEDULE



Date Sport League Match Time

Tuesday, July 25, 2023 Soccer FIFA WWC

Colombia VS South Korea 5:00

New Zeland VS Philippines 8:30

Switzerland VS Norway 11:00

Wednesday, July 26,
2023

Soccer FIFA WWC

Japan VS Costa Rica 8:00

Spain VS Zambia 10:30

Canada VS Republic of Ireland 15:00

Soccer Club Friendies Arsenal VS Barcelona 18:00

JULY SCHEDULE



Date Sport League Match Time

Thursday, July 27, 2023 Soccer

FIFA WWC

United States VS Netherlands 4:00

Portugal VS Vietnam 10:30

Australia VS Nigeria 13:00

Club Friendies Inter Milan VS Al Nassr Riyadh 18:00

Friday, July 28, 2023 Soccer FIFA WWC

Argentina VS South Africa 3:00

England VS Denmark 11:30

China VS Haiti 14:00

JULY SCHEDULE



Date Sport League Match Time

Friday, July 28, 2023 Soccer Club Friendies PSG VS. Cerezo Osaka 18:00

Saturday, July 29, 2023 Soccer FIFA WWC

Sweden VS Italy 10:30

France VS Brazil 13:00

Panama VS Jamaica 15:30

Sunday, July 30, 2023 Soccer FIFA WWC

South Korea VS Morocco 7:30

Norway VS Philippines 10:00

Switzerland VS New Zeland 10:00

Germany VS Colombia 12:30

JULY SCHEDULE



Date Sport League Match Time

Monday, July 31, 2023

Soccer FIFA WWC

Japan VS Spain 10:00

Costa Rica VS Zambia 10:00

Republic of Ireland VS Nigeria 13:00

Canada VS Australia 13:00

F1 Belgian GP Spa-Francorchamps 16:00

JULY SCHEDULE


